
Monsignor Michael J. Begolly, DMin., Pastor
mbegolly@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Father Jay Jacinto, Parochial Vicar
jjacinto@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Nancy Matteuzzi, Pastoral Associate for 
Spiritual Care nmatteuzzi@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Ellen Mady, Pastoral Associate for 
Faith Formation &  Mission Integration
emady@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Jacob Gindhart, Pastoral Associate for 
Discipleship & Parish Life 
jgindhart@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Tom Octave, Director of Liturgy and Music 
toctave@dioceseofgreensburg.org

John Koury, Athletic Director
jkoury@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Brooke Tognarina, Communications 
Coordinator & Office Manager 
btognarina@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Lynda Faught, Office Assistant
lfaught@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Karen Munson, Finance Manager, Human Resources, 
& Safe Environment Coordinator
kmunson@dioceseofgreensburg.org

Matt Russo, Maintenance
mrusso@dioceseofgreensburg.org
  

Pastoral Council
Paul Beer, Dominic Bertucci, Charles Grudowski, 

Jim Lim, Philip Maslar, Marcia Nelson, Erin Patterson, 
Donald Spaeder, Sherri Tollari & Linda Wakefield

Finance Council
Holly Magister, Christine Pacifico, 

Paul Rockar & Lloyd Wolf

Mother of Sorrows 
Regional Catholic School

Patricia Visnick, Interim Principal
pvisnick@mosschool.org

724-733-8840

DIRECTORY

Altar Servers                 Denny Irvine
        (412) 897-2316

Boomers & Beyond                             Mary Lynn Jacko
     (412) 715-8376

Breaking Bread Supper Club                          Liz Healy
        (412) 780-7329

Centering Prayer Group                      Kristin Brennan
                                                                 (412) 874-1944 
Christian Mothers/                  Raissa Federline
Ladies Guild              (412) 953-8206
Eucharistic Adoration          Sue Fey
                                                                     (724) 612-9086
Extraordinary Ministers of                   Donna Stasko
Holy Communion                                    (412) 956-4186
Food Pantry                  Don Teti

        (412) 798-2295
Greeters                                                    Suzanne Teti

   (412) 418-0265
           Chuck Grudowski

          (412) 855-7727
Hearts Ablaze! Young                            (724) 733-8870  

                                          Extension 102
Hospitality                                                Anita Louttit

    (724) 304-1937
Knights of Columbus                              Robert Heinle

      (412) 780-7098
Lectors            Lynn Papa

                                     (412) 848-4499
Legion of Mary                Kim Bracken
                                                                       412-855-9448

               Dan McDermott
                      mcdermdj@outlook.com

Mercy Meals           Bert Cervanak
        Call Parish Office

Ministry of Care                                         Karen Ebert
             (724) 733-4757

Outreach                mos4outreach@gmail.com
    (724) 594-5297

Prayer Chain            Mary Kay 
              mkayval@comcast.net

             Mary Lou (724) 461-7373

Sacramental Prep for                         Lisa Martinelli
those with Special Needs                        (724) 980-9657

Spiritual Direction              Anne Papinchak
                    anne.papinchak@gmail.com

   

Ushers            Tim Lovas
    (724) 733-8486

Walking with Moms in Need         Barb Koury
barbkoury@gmail.com   

    Sherri Tollari
                      (724) 396-1274

  


